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Features & Benefi ts
• Low cost enclosed management solution
• Sliding tray for easy access
• 1U height
• Compatible with any 19” rack
• Suitable for Masterline entry, left or right
• Compatible with splicing (pigtails supplied)
• Compatible with HUBER+SUHNER MCM splice 

cassette system
• Up to 48 fi bre capacity (with duplex adapters)
• Supplied with rack-mount fi xing kit
• Selection of front panel adapters and patch 

cord management arms
• Allows for MTP-Masterline entry into back of 

panel

SLIDING PATCH PANEL
PS1U-BK-XX-XX-XX-1-XX-XX-XX-0O

PRODUCT OVERVIEW
HUBER+SUHNER Sliding 19” PAN panel, 
up to 24 x SC shaped adapters, pigtails and 
management, black

Components

Unpopulated 1U 24 Port Sliding Patch 
Panel, including rack fi xings

Cable Gland and 
Locking Nut

SM or MM LC 
Adapters

SM or MM LC-HQ 
Pigtails

2.6x60mm Splice 
Protectors

The 19” 1U panel is supplied in 4 versions (Masterline 
compatible, splicing compatible, MCM cassette 
compatible and loaded with MTP adapters and fanouts).

The Masterline compatible version comes with:
• Adapters fi tted in front of panel
• Fixing kit

The splicing compatible version is supplied as 
standard with:

• Adapters fi tted in front of panel
• Pigtails supplied loose in panel
• Fixing kit
• Splicing kit (cable glands, splice protectors, splice 

bridge and pigtail management accessories)

The MCM Cassette compatible version is supplied as 
standard with:

• Adapters fi tted in front of panel
• Pigtails supplied loose in panel
• Fixing kit
• MCM cassette (cable glands, splice protectors, 

splice bridge and pigtail management accessories)

The MTP version comes with:
• Adapters fi tted in front of panel
• MTP adapters fi tted in back of panel
• MTP fanout assemblies loaded within panel
• Fixing kit
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Ordering Information

Environmental Data

Characteristic Value

Free of halogen Yes
RoHS compliant Yes
REACH compliant Yes

Part Number Description

85086190 LiSA 1U Sliding Patch Panel, 6 Port SM, 12 Fibre Singlemode, Includes 6 x LC Duplex Adapters 
(Blue), 12 x Pigtails (Yellow), 12 x 60mm Splice Protectors, 18 x Blind Caps, Splicing Kit and 
Fixings, Panel Colour Black

85073179 LiSA 1U Sliding Patch Panel, 12 Port SM, 24 Fibre Singlemode, Includes 12 x LC Duplex 
Adapters (Blue), 24 x Pigtails (Yellow), 24 x 60mm Splice Protectors, Splicing Kit and Fixings, 
Panel Colour Black

84257558 LiSA 1U Sliding Patch Panel, 24 Port SM, 48 Fibre Singlemode, Includes 24 x LC Duplex 
Adapters (Blue), 48 x Pigtails (Yellow), 48 x 60mm Splice Protectors, Splicing Kit and Fixings, 
Panel Colour Black

85118157 LiSA 1U Sliding Patch Panel, 6 Port OM4, 12 Fibre Multimode, Includes 6 x LC Duplex Adapters 
(Heather Violet), 12 x Pigtails (Heather Violet), 12 x 60mm Splice Protectors, 18 x Blind Caps, 
Splicing Kit and Fixings, Panel Colour Black

91000049 LiSA 1U Sliding Patch Panel, 12 Port OM4, 24 Fibre Multimode, Includes 12 x LC Duplex 
Adapters (Heather Violet), 24 x Pigtails (Heather Violet), 24 x 60mm Splice Protectors, 12 x 
Blind Caps, Splicing Kit and Fixings, Panel Colour Black

84257501 LiSA 1U Sliding Patch Panel, 24 Port OM4, 48 Fibre Multimode, Includes 24 x LC Duplex 
Adapters (Heather Violet), 48 x Pigtails (Heather Violet), 48 x 60mm Splice Protectors, Splicing 
Kit and Fixings, Panel Colour Black

Technical Data
Mechanical Data

Characteristic Value
Dimensions 440 x 200 x 44 (mm)
Number of adapters Front: up to 24 x SC simplex/LC duplex Rear: up to 4 x MTP
Number of fibres Up to 48 using LC
Connector type LC, SC, E2000
Material Zintec steel
Fibre type Singlemode, OM3, OM4 (OM1 and OM2 available on request)
Colour (module) Black RAL 9017


